
Pos 

1 

2 

DNF 

No. 

8 

9 

47 

Name 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Lauri VADI 

Andre KURG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Škoda Fabia 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

3 

Diff 

17.569 

DNF 

Total Tm 

3:21.400 

3:38.969 

2:27.231 

4th Last Tm 

46.717 

51.782 

49.787 

3rd Last Tm 

45.741 

49.921 

49.787 

2nd Last Tm 

58.980 

48.823 

47.015 

Last Tm 

46.486 

1:04.721 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

4 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:49:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 10:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

3 

87 

25 

Name 

Mihkel VARUL 

Sven ORAS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.365 

13.543 

Total Tm 

3:19.982 

3:27.347 

3:33.525 

4th Last Tm 

47.051 

49.244 

51.382 

3rd Last Tm 

45.728 

47.220 

47.824 

2nd Last Tm 

45.232 

46.642 

1:03.269 

Last Tm 

58.595 

1:00.730 

47.363 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:56:08 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 10:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

2 

4 

6 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Tõnu PEEK 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Renault Clio 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.582 

14.325 

15.090 

Total Tm 

3:16.317 

3:19.899 

3:30.642 

3:31.407 

4th Last Tm 

44.965 

1:01.313 

49.385 

1:03.451 

3rd Last Tm 

44.150 

45.283 

1:02.356 

47.721 

2nd Last Tm 

44.118 

45.177 

48.240 

50.343 

Last Tm 

59.830 

44.811 

47.017 

46.450 

Start Pos 

3 

4 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:00:23 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 11:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

27 

89 

15 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Heinari REINBACH 

Keiro ORGUS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Yaris 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.370 

10.381 

24.578 

Total Tm 

3:22.104 

3:26.474 

3:32.485 

3:46.682 

4th Last Tm 

47.959 

47.790 

49.969 

1:13.607 

3rd Last Tm 

1:00.417 

46.679 

47.683 

49.060 

2nd Last Tm 

45.372 

47.058 

48.106 

48.886 

Last Tm 

44.934 

1:01.627 

1:02.940 

51.548 

Start Pos 

4 

2 

3 

1 

Jokker 

2 

4 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:04:58 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 11:05 



Pos 

1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

8 

11 

27 

87 

4 

6 

89 

25 

9 

15 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Sven ORAS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Heinari REINBACH 
Martin JUGA 
Lauri VADI 
Keiro ORGUS 
Andre KURG 

Total Tm 

3:16.317 
3:19.899 
3:19.982 
3:21.400 
3:22.104 
3:26.474 
3:27.347 
3:30.642 
3:31.407 
3:32.485 
3:33.525 
3:38.969 
3:46.682 
2:27.231 

Diff 

3.582 

3.665 

5.083 

5.787 

10.157 

11.030 

14.325 

15.090 

16.168 

17.208 

22.652 

30.365 

1 Lap 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:21.400] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.969] 

- 

3  [2:27.231] 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:19.982] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:27.347] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.525] 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

4  [3:16.317] 

4  [3:19.899] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.642] 

4  [3:31.407] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:22.104] 

4  [3:26.474] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.485] 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.682] 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 

DNF 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

8 

11 

27 

87 

4 

6 

89 

25 

9 

15 

47 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Sven ORAS 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Heinari REINBACH 
Martin JUGA 
Lauri VADI 
Keiro ORGUS 
Andre KURG 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.317 
3:19.899 
3:19.982 
3:21.400 
3:22.104 
3:26.474 
3:27.347 
3:30.642 
3:31.407 
3:32.485 
3:33.525 
3:38.969 
3:46.682 
2:27.231 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
38 
37 
36 
35 
34 
33 
32 
31 
30 

Championship Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

47 

15 

9 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Keiro ORGUS 

Lauri VADI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Toyota Yaris 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.033 

29.365 

Total Tm 

3:24.060 

3:30.093 

3:53.425 

4th Last Tm 

47.465 

1:05.770 

51.997 

3rd Last Tm 

46.616 

46.990 

50.115 

2nd Last Tm 

45.906 

46.919 

1:07.901 

Last Tm 

1:00.816 

47.036 

1:00.029 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:14:36 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

6 

25 

89 

Name 

Riho LOIT 

Martin JUGA 

Heinari REINBACH 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Cueks Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

7.141 

38.708 

Total Tm 

3:23.990 

3:31.131 

4:02.698 

4th Last Tm 

1:03.306 

49.003 

51.018 

3rd Last Tm 

45.518 

47.527 

47.778 

2nd Last Tm 

45.674 

1:03.602 

47.447 

Last Tm 

45.921 

47.499 

1:03.597 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

2 

Jokker 

1 

3 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:19:35 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

11 

27 

4 

87 

Name 

Arvo KASK 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic VTI 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Yellow Racing 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

5.704 

11.377 

14.846 

Total Tm 

3:17.976 

3:23.680 

3:29.353 

3:32.822 

4th Last Tm 

45.173 

47.562 

52.355 

1:06.135 

3rd Last Tm 

44.935 

45.836 

1:01.242 

48.351 

2nd Last Tm 

44.828 

1:01.060 

46.178 

48.331 

Last Tm 

59.239 

45.879 

46.221 

46.579 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Jokker 

4 

4 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:24:02 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

8 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.618 

6.028 

11.216 

Total Tm 

3:13.721 

3:14.339 

3:19.749 

3:24.937 

4th Last Tm 

44.724 

1:00.632 

47.571 

48.150 

3rd Last Tm 

43.782 

43.177 

44.918 

1:01.436 

2nd Last Tm 

43.564 

43.098 

45.022 

45.916 

Last Tm 

58.446 

44.063 

58.904 

46.008 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:28:19 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 12:55 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

3 

27 

6 

47 

8 

4 

15 

25 

87 

9 

89 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Keiro ORGUS 
Martin JUGA 
Sven ORAS 
Lauri VADI 
Heinari REINBACH 

Total Tm 

3:13.721 
3:14.339 
3:17.976 
3:19.749 
3:23.680 
3:23.990 
3:24.060 
3:24.937 
3:29.353 
3:30.093 
3:31.131 
3:32.822 
3:53.425 
4:02.698 

Diff 

0.618 

4.255 

6.028 

9.959 

10.269 

10.339 

11.216 

15.632 

16.372 

17.410 

19.101 

39.704 

48.977 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.060] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.093] 

- 

- 

4  [3:53.425] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:23.990] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:31.131] 

- 

- 

4  [4:02.698] 

R3.  

- 

- 

4  [3:17.976] 

- 

4  [3:23.680] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:29.353] 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.822] 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:13.721] 

4  [3:14.339] 

- 

4  [3:19.749] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:24.937] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

2 

3 

11 

27 

8 

6 

4 

87 

47 

25 

15 

89 

9 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Mihkel VARUL 
Arvo KASK 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Tõnu PEEK 
Sven ORAS 
Andre KURG 
Martin JUGA 
Keiro ORGUS 
Heinari REINBACH 
Lauri VADI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.317 
3:19.899 
3:19.982 
3:22.104 
3:26.474 
3:21.400 
3:31.407 
3:30.642 
3:27.347 
2:27.231 
3:33.525 
3:46.682 
3:32.485 
3:38.969 

M1.  

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
40 
35 
36 
37 
30 
33 
31 
34 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.721 
3:14.339 
3:19.749 
3:17.976 
3:23.680 
3:24.937 
3:23.990 
3:29.353 
3:32.822 
3:24.060 
3:31.131 
3:30.093 
4:02.698 
3:53.425 

M2.  

50 
45 
40 
42 
39 
36 
38 
35 
32 
37 
33 
34 
30 
31 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

100 
90 
82 
81 
77 
76 
73 
71 
69 
67 
66 
65 
64 
63 

Championship Points 

50 
45 
42 
39 
38 
40 
35 
36 
37 
30 
33 
31 
34 
32 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

89 

9 

87 

Name 

Heinari REINBACH 

Lauri VADI 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Lada Samara 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.677 

16.030 

Total Tm 

3:43.610 

3:50.287 

3:59.640 

4th Last Tm 

56.215 

1:10.444 

53.497 

3rd Last Tm 

49.721 

52.200 

50.216 

2nd Last Tm 

1:04.727 

51.984 

49.292 

Last Tm 

49.358 

51.804 

1:03.001 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

1 

Jokker 

3 

1 

4 

Comment 

+ 20 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:13:04 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

No. 

4 

15 

25 

Name 

Tõnu PEEK 

Keiro ORGUS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Renault Clio 

Toyota Yaris 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

6.065 

10.010 

Total Tm 

3:36.699 

3:42.764 

3:46.709 

4th Last Tm 

50.929 

55.267 

1:09.063 

3rd Last Tm 

49.280 

50.306 

50.624 

2nd Last Tm 

49.321 

1:02.961 

51.223 

Last Tm 

1:03.552 

50.455 

52.152 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

Jokker 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:18:12 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

47 

27 

8 

6 

Name 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Riho LOIT 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic VTI 

Lada Samara 

Honda Civic 

Entrant 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.489 

3.872 

6.243 

Total Tm 

3:33.044 

3:34.533 

3:36.916 

3:39.287 

4th Last Tm 

1:04.482 

50.284 

1:06.793 

53.282 

3rd Last Tm 

48.898 

48.880 

49.073 

1:03.531 

2nd Last Tm 

47.648 

1:02.504 

48.408 

50.137 

Last Tm 

48.434 

49.384 

48.852 

48.738 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

4 

2 

Jokker 

1 

3 

1 

2 

Comment 
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Printed: 6.08.2017 0:20:00 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse MTÜ Posted at:             Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFELDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  www.mylaps.ee 

RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:22:47 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:40 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

3 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Siim SALURI 

Arvo KASK 

Mihkel VARUL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Citroen C2 

Ford Ka 

Peugeot 206 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

RS Racing Team 

Yellow Racing 

Ligur Racing 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.333 

6.729 

9.404 

Total Tm 

3:23.307 

3:27.640 

3:30.036 

3:32.711 

4th Last Tm 

47.398 

1:01.901 

50.261 

51.038 

3rd Last Tm 

46.059 

47.479 

1:01.602 

48.223 

2nd Last Tm 

59.841 

46.877 

46.791 

1:00.181 

Last Tm 

46.533 

47.769 

47.840 

49.716 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Jokker 

3 

1 

2 

3 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 14:27:46 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 14:45 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

3 

47 

27 

4 

8 

6 

15 

89 

25 

9 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Andre KURG 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Tõnu PEEK 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Riho LOIT 
Keiro ORGUS 
Heinari REINBACH 
Martin JUGA 
Lauri VADI 
Sven ORAS 

Total Tm 

3:23.307 
3:27.640 
3:30.036 
3:32.711 
3:33.044 
3:34.533 
3:36.699 
3:36.916 
3:39.287 
3:42.764 
3:43.610 
3:46.709 
3:50.287 
3:59.640 

Diff 

4.333 

6.729 

9.404 

9.737 

11.226 

13.392 

13.609 

15.980 

19.457 

20.303 

23.402 

26.980 

36.333 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.610] 

- 

4  [3:50.287] 

4  [3:59.640] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.699] 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.764] 

- 

4  [3:46.709] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.044] 

4  [3:34.533] 

- 

4  [3:36.916] 

4  [3:39.287] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:23.307] 

4  [3:27.640] 

4  [3:30.036] 

4  [3:32.711] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 

No. 

10 

2 

11 

3 

27 

8 

4 

6 

47 

15 

87 

25 

89 

9 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 
Siim SALURI 
Arvo KASK 
Mihkel VARUL 
Marko Andreas MURU 
Gleb BOGDANOV 
Tõnu PEEK 
Riho LOIT 
Andre KURG 
Keiro ORGUS 
Sven ORAS 
Martin JUGA 
Heinari REINBACH 
Lauri VADI 

M1. Total Tm 

3:16.317 
3:19.899 
3:22.104 
3:19.982 
3:26.474 
3:21.400 
3:30.642 
3:31.407 
2:27.231 
3:46.682 
3:27.347 
3:33.525 
3:32.485 
3:38.969 

M1.  

50 
45 
39 
42 
38 
40 
36 
35 
30 
31 
37 
33 
34 
32 

M2. Total Tm 

3:13.721 
3:14.339 
3:17.976 
3:19.749 
3:23.680 
3:24.937 
3:29.353 
3:23.990 
3:24.060 
3:30.093 
3:32.822 
3:31.131 
4:02.698 
3:53.425 

M2.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
39 
36 
35 
38 
37 
34 
32 
33 
30 
31 

M3. Total Tm 

3:23.307 
3:27.640 
3:30.036 
3:32.711 
3:34.533 
3:36.916 
3:36.699 
3:39.287 
3:33.044 
3:42.764 
3:59.640 
3:46.709 
3:43.610 
3:50.287 

M3.  

50 
45 
42 
40 
38 
36 
37 
35 
39 
34 
30 
32 
33 
31 

Total points 

150 
135 
123 
122 
115 
112 
108 
108 
106 
99 
99 
98 
97 
94 

Championship Points 

16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 
9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

10 

11 

47 

27 

4 

87 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Arvo KASK 

Andre KURG 

Marko Andreas MURU 

Tõnu PEEK 

Sven ORAS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Ford Ka 

Škoda Fabia 

Honda Civic VTI 

Renault Clio 

Ford Ka 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

Diff 

5.667 

9.437 

13.023 

14.937 

DNF 

Total Tm 

5:02.224 

5:07.891 

5:11.661 

5:15.247 

5:17.161 

2:52.237 

4th Last Tm 

47.035 

48.152 

48.826 

48.505 

50.707 

49.686 

3rd Last Tm 

46.977 

47.902 

48.303 

48.255 

49.057 

54.115 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.859 

47.992 

47.815 

1:01.719 

49.141 

1:03.926 

Last Tm 

47.920 

1:01.033 

48.219 

51.491 

48.296 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

6 

Jokker 

5 

6 

1 

5 

1 

2 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 1 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:22:11 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 15:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

2 

3 

6 

8 

15 

25 

Name 

Siim SALURI 

Mihkel VARUL 

Riho LOIT 

Gleb BOGDANOV 

Keiro ORGUS 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Citroen C2 

Peugeot 206 

Honda Civic 

Lada Samara 

Toyota Yaris 

Lada Samara 

Entrant 

RS Racing Team 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Yellow Racing 

Tikkri Motorsport 

Cueks Racing 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.035 

4.386 

8.482 

18.116 

27.983 

Total Tm 

5:10.557 

5:11.592 

5:14.943 

5:19.039 

5:28.673 

5:38.540 

4th Last Tm 

49.561 

48.495 

1:01.424 

49.506 

50.598 

46.600 

3rd Last Tm 

48.057 

1:00.669 

47.879 

49.143 

50.962 

50.136 

2nd Last Tm 

1:00.830 

48.708 

49.521 

48.986 

50.204 

1:07.573 

Last Tm 

48.983 

48.907 

49.009 

49.215 

51.475 

49.312 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

4 

3 

5 

6 

Jokker 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Semi - final 2 - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:34:05 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

10 

47 

3 

11 

6 

2 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Andre KURG 

Mihkel VARUL 

Arvo KASK 

Riho LOIT 

Siim SALURI 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Make 

Škoda Fabia 

Škoda Fabia 

Peugeot 206 

Ford Ka 

Honda Civic 

Citroen C2 

Entrant 

Ligur Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Ligur Racing 

Yellow Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

RS Racing Team 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

5.545 

6.930 

9.612 

26.780 

48.828 

Total Tm 

5:17.214 

5:22.759 

5:24.144 

5:26.826 

5:43.994 

6:06.042 

4th Last Tm 

49.987 

50.830 

50.959 

51.569 

54.959 

57.073 

3rd Last Tm 

1:02.072 

50.477 

50.884 

1:04.400 

53.725 

56.134 

2nd Last Tm 

50.181 

49.961 

50.941 

51.261 

53.264 

56.050 

Last Tm 

49.890 

50.865 

50.091 

50.496 

52.897 

55.317 

Start Pos 

1 

6 

4 

3 

5 

2 

Jokker 

4 

2 

1 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Olerex Eesti MV V etapp 
Super1600 / Junior1600 

Final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:20:53 

Kehala rallikrossirada 1,155 km 

5.08.2017 16:20 


